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Enterprise SS 2025 - Territory Map
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Enterprise Contact Information 
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Name Title Territory Email Phone

Suzanne Sims Account Executive Colorado, Utah, New Mexico, Arizona, 

Nevada, Wyoming, North Dakota, 
South Dakota

Suzanne.sims@intrado.com 702-683-2836

George Sanchez Sr. Account Executive Virginia, Maryland, Delaware, West 

Virginia, Washington D.C., North 
Carolina, South Carolina

George.sanchez@intrado.com 312-622-0566

Mike Anderson Account Executive California, Oregon, Washington, 

Alaska, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana

manderson@intrado.com 425-444-7990

Bob Demchuk Account Executive Texas, Oklahoma, Arkansas, 

Louisiana, Kansas, Nebraska

rdemchuk@intrado.com 514-231-4405

Julie Helfman Strategic Sales 

Account Executive

Florida, Georgia, Alabama, Mississippi, 

Tennessee, Kentucky

julie.helfman@intrado.com 904-908-0000

Richard Darrell Sr. Sales 

Account Executive

New York, New Jersey, 

Massachusetts, Connecticut, Rhode 
Island, Vermont, New Hampshire, 

Maine

rdarrell@intrado.com 251-206-5695

Laurie Wells Strategic Sales 

Account Executive

Illinois, Ohio, Pennsylvania Indiana, 

Michigan, Wisconsin, Minnesota, Iowa, 
Missouri

laurie.wells@intrado.com 203-257-2797

Vanessa Hearn Director, Enterprise 

Sales

n/a vhearn@intrado.com 514-831-0609

Lance Laforest Channel Manager n/a lance.laforest@intrado.com 814-873-3693

Jeff Nossan Channel Manager n/a jeff.nossan@intrado.com 914-843-2421

Hannah Steele Channel Marketing 

Manager

n/a hannah.steele@intrado.com 251-206-8846
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